miesigc

styczen

luty

marzec

kwiecien

maj

czerwiec

lipiec

sierpien

Rodzaj
spraw

SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM

Pozostato
z
poprzedniego
okresu

181
2
3

186

199

201
297

300
409

414
394

395
347

351
333

337
329

332

Wptyneto

73

74
163

164
198

201
79

80
98

101
65

69
69

70
79

79

tacznie

55

59
65

65
86

87
94

29
145

145
79

83
73

75
77

79

Zatatwiono

w tym Pozostato
na
na ‘na | nastepny
rozprawie pnoi;:\c/ivzneynr: okres
30 25 199
1 2
3 0
30 29 201
56 9 297
0 2
0 1
56 9 300
61 25 409
1 2
0 3
61 26 414
80 14 394
2 1 0
0 2 1
82 17 395
67 78 347
0
4
67 78 351
61 18 333
0 0 1
0 4 3
61 22 337
55 18 329
1 0
1 3
55 20 332
56 21 331
0 0 0
0 2 1
56 23 332



wrzesien

pazdziernik

listopad

grudzien

SUMA
2017

SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM

331

332
297

298
223

226

202

13

215
181

186

60

61
48

50
60

11
7
72

74

1064

24
1094

94

95
122

122
81
1
0
82
97
1
6
104

1068

8
19

1095

89

89
99

29
62
1
0
63
85
0
0
85

801

3
0

804

Q| = O U

23

23
19

19
12

19

267

19
291

297

298
223

226

202

13

215
177

185
177

185



